=5
A
k{0

W

_IL
0

A
{0

It

902l )

(St M,

0l &t o

=

H WS

32,518
26,051

634

2,840

-75

3,155

-56

-34

A 0 o

359,676
331,078

8,844

5,735

1,726
8,500
2,812

55

926

0l &F o8

392,194

357,129

9,478

8,574
1,651
11,655
2,757

57

892

o 0t &

CHSl APl A

=8
oir

Rl
RO

<+
H

M=

<+
b
o

Y

4]

a0
i
A

Al

4
i)
it

<
ol

A
3+

HaLZcAAMEA

4 AHY A

=
=

JIEE ALK

<
o+

&l
Wil

= o
& o
Ki0
5
[e0)
(V)
3 o
< ol
= 3
o K| o o
_ - _ ol
< =3 n
B L H a7 a1 &
md ! 10y A _ H.AI = o =
- - i <
H = 0 0 I o0 B,
= j/ ol ™ =2 2 K- =
R 0 o = = K
I K0 ok =L = =
< % 0l Kk 4 K W, 0 W
0 H R0 00 80 ot &1 Sl iy S0
FJ 0 o L ~H ~ X0 ~
ZHoZoop
mw B R
o RO
30 <. 0H
< U 3020 !
& o g OF
%0 ~ ok 70 il
OB il
0
koo
0 —~
40 = R A B <
Hi 80 T o & 0
or nr 50 arct S
ol o <
W < o i =
Y ok =, — o
0| < =
Lo HE
MW =<
MR R




